COOPER LIGHTING - METALUX®
COOPER LIGHTING
DESCRIPT ION
The Paralux III Series features recessed aesthetics and the latest in
energy efficient technology. The luminaire incorporates a nominal 3"
deep precision cell louver into a 4-3/4" deep para-contoured fixture
housing. This combination creates a total high performance parabolic
optical assembly for optimum performance. The series is compatible

Specify row configuration, type in catalog number when ordering complete fixture.
For complete product data, reference the Fluorescent Specification binder. Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting
Representative for availability and ordering information.
Option – Aluminum Flange Trim (7)
Blank=SW (Single White)
Type Color
‘S’ Single ‘N’ Natural
‘R’ In Row ‘W’ White
‘E’ End of Row
A C C E S S O R I E S
EQ-CLIP-U=T-BAR Safety Earthquake Clips(2)
HR=Heat
Removal (1)
EP=Paralux Louver
Width
2=2' Width
Trim Type
G=Grid/Lay-in (Standard)
G=Concealed T/Slot Grid (6)
F=Aluminum Flange Trim (7)
MZ=Modular Trim
AX=Air Supply Floating Louver
X=Blank Side/Floating Louver -
Non-Air Supply (Omit A)
AVX=Air Supply Floating Louver
with Directional Air Vane (Add V)
3=3" Louver Depth
Rating
Blank=
Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago
Rated
Options
PAF=Painted After
Fabrication
RIF1=Radio
Interference
Suppressor
REP=Riveted
Endplates
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
PAL=Job Pack,
out of carton
PALC=Job Pack,
in carton
Ballast Type
EB8   =T8 Electronic Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
EB8   /PLUS=T8 Electronic Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
High Ballast Factor >1.15
ER8   =T8 Electronic Program Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
No. of Ballast
1, 2 or 3
No. of
Ballast
1, 2 or 3
No. of Ballast
1, 2 or 3
OSRAM SYLVANIA BALLAST QHE2X32T8/UNV-ISN-SC-U
sbentrup
Highlight